archlum
FOCUS
LED Spotlight System
The right light for every space
archlum
V21.04 www.archlum.com
Installation Variety
Archlum’s FOCUS family offers a wide
range of housing options and different
mounting alternatives; ceiling-
recessed, surface-mounted and in-
track, which enables the application to
any ceiling type. They are available in
white and black. The FOCUS range
integrates into every architectural
concept.
V21.04 www.archlum.com
FOCUS LED Spotlight System
Design and Optics
The head rotates up to 355° and pivots up to 90°,
allowing direct light beam toward objects and
artwork for their accentuation. The front ring
provides high-quality good glare control, the
optical lens guarantees uniform light distribution
with utmost luminous efficiency. The optimised
passive cooling system of the LED, ensures a low
temperature and a long lifespan to the luminaire.
0-90°
355°
archlum
V21.04 www.archlum.com
Light Characteristics
Medium
1m
2m
3m
4m
NarrowSpot Wide
V21.04 www.archlum.com
FOCUS LED Spotlight System
Archlum’s FOCUS family, with its vast
range of spot, narrow medium, and flood
beam angle alternatives, enables the
maximum functionality and efficiency at
the same time. They are suitable for all
typical track light applications in any
room size and ceiling height. Two lens
options are available; fixed and zoom.
The zoom lens alternative allows the user
to adjust the beam angle by simply
rotating the lens.
Archlum’s FOCUS family, combines
aesthetics and state-of-the-art
technology. With maximum flexibility
in pivoting and rotating, this makes it
ideal, not only for accentuation, but
also for indirect, general lighting
applications.
archlum
V21.04 www.archlum.com
FOCUS M FOCUS S
V21.04 www.archlum.com
FOCUS LED Spotlight System
Archlum’s FOCUS M perfectly combines
functionality and aesthetics in a track light
with its elegant design. The high quality lens
is optimised for the best light control, by
offering two alternatives: fixed and zoom
(adjustable beam angle). The head rotates
355° and pivots up to 90°. The optimised
passive cooling system of the LED, ensures a
low temperature and a long lifespan.
Archlum’s FOCUS S, with its in-track LED
Driver, provides high efficiency during
installation and as a lighting solution. The
head rotates up to 355° and pivots up to
90°, which allows utmost flexibility in
application. A large selection of beam
angles with two different lens
alternatives; fixed and zoom (adjustable
beam angle).
archlum
V21.04 www.archlum.com
The high-quality optical lens
provides maximum visual comfort
and lighting control. A large
selection of lumen and beam
angle options of FOCUS helps it to
cover most indoor applications.
V21.04 www.archlum.com
FOCUS LED Spotlight System
FOCUS C
Recessed
Trimless Recessed
Archlum’s FOCUS C offers installation
options of surface-mounted and ceiling-
recessed (with trim or trimless), The head
rotates up to 355° and pivots up to 90°,
which creates flexibility in application.
The high-quality lens is available in two
alternatives; fixed and zoom (adjustable
beam angle).
archlum
V21.04 www.archlum.com V21.04 www.archlum.com
archlum FOCUS LED Spotlight System
FOCUS K-E-F
Color rendering index
CRI >90
System power
28 W
xx possibilities: W (white) ; B (black) BW
IP20
35° Beam20° Beam 55° Beam
Catalogue ID CCT Beam Light output Power Dimensions
ARCH-FOCUS-KEF-20-930-28 3000 K 20° 2400 lm 28 W ø72x137
ARCH-FOCUS-KEF-20-940-28 4000 K 20° 2600 lm 28 W ø72x137
ARCH-FOCUS-KEF-35-930-28 3000 K 35° 2400 lm 28 W ø72x137
ARCH-FOCUS-KEF-35-940-28 4000 K 35° 2600 lm 28 W ø72x137
ARCH-FOCUS-KEF-55-930-28 3000 K 55° 2400 lm 28 W ø72x137
ARCH-FOCUS-KEF-55-940-28 4000 K 55° 2600 lm 28 W ø72x137
Available in black and white,
the modern and minimalist
appearance of the FOCUS, fits
into every interior design
concept.
V21.04 www.archlum.com
archlum FOCUS LED Spotlight System
FOCUS M-E-F
Color rendering index
CRI >90
System power
15 W
21 W
xx possibilities: W (white) ; B (black) BW
IP20
15° Beam 25° Beam 30 ° Beam 50° Beam
Catalogue ID CCT Beam Light output Power Dimensions
ARCH-FOCUS-MEF-15-930-15 3000 K 15° 1200 lm 15 W ø72x150
ARCH-FOCUS-MEF-15-940-15 4000 K 15° 1300 lm 15 W ø72x150
ARCH-FOCUS-MEF-25-930-15 3000 K 25° 1200 lm 15 W ø72x150
ARCH-FOCUS-MEF-25-940-15 4000 K 25° 1300 lm 15 W ø72x150
ARCH-FOCUS-MEF-30-930-15 3000 K 30° 1200 lm 15 W ø72x150
ARCH-FOCUS-MEF-30-940-15 4000 K 30° 1300 lm 15 W ø72x150
ARCH-FOCUS-MEF-50-930-15 3000 K 50° 900 lm 15 W ø72x150
ARCH-FOCUS-MEF-50-940-15 4000 K 50° 950 lm 15 W ø72x150
ARCH-FOCUS-MEF-15-930-21 3000 K 15° 1600 lm 21 W ø72x150
ARCH-FOCUS-MEF-15-940-21 4000 K 15° 1700 lm 21 W ø72x150
ARCH-FOCUS-MEF-25-930-21 3000 K 25° 1600 lm 21 W ø72x150
ARCH-FOCUS-MEF-25-940-21 4000 K 25° 1700 lm 21 W ø72x150
ARCH-FOCUS-MEF-30-930-21 3000 K 30° 1600 lm 21 W ø72x150
ARCH-FOCUS-MEF-30-940-21 4000 K 30° 1700 lm 21 W ø72x150
ARCH-FOCUS-MEF-50-930-21 3000 K 50° 1600 lm 21 W ø72x150
ARCH-FOCUS-MEF-50-940-21 4000 K 50° 1700 lm 21 W ø72x150
V21.04 www.archlum.com
archlum FOCUS LED Spotlight System
FOCUS S-E-F
Color rendering index
CRI >90
System power
15 W
xx possibilities: W (white) ; B (black) BW
18° Beam 24° Beam 36° Beam 50° Beam
IP20
Catalogue ID CCT Beam Light output Power Dimensions
ARCH-FOCUS-SEF-18-930-15 3000 K 18° 950 lm 15 W ø55x150
ARCH-FOCUS-SEF-18-940-15 4000 K 18° 1000 lm 15 W ø55x150
ARCH-FOCUS-SEF-25-930-15 3000 K 25° 950 lm 15 W ø55x150
ARCH-FOCUS-SEF-25-940-15 4000 K 25° 1000 lm 15 W ø55x150
ARCH-FOCUS-SEF-36-930-15 3000 K 36° 950 lm 15 W ø55x150
ARCH-FOCUS-SEF-36-940-15 4000 K 36° 1000 lm 15 W ø55x150
ARCH-FOCUS-SEF-50-930-15 3000 K 50° 950 lm 15 W ø55x150
ARCH-FOCUS-SEF-50-940-15 4000 K 50° 1000 lm 15 W ø55x150
V21.04 www.archlum.com
archlum FOCUS LED Spotlight System
FOCUS M-E-Z
Color rendering index
CRI >90
System power
15 W
21 W
xx possibilities: W (white) ; B (black) BW
IP20
18°- 35° Beam
Catalogue ID CCT Beam Light output Power Dimensions
ARCH-FOCUS-MEZ-1835-930-15 3000 K 18-35° 1300 lm 15 W ø72x150
ARCH-FOCUS-MEZ-1835-940-15 4000 K 18-35° 1400 lm 15 W ø72x150
ARCH-FOCUS-MEZ-1835-930-21 3000 K 18-35° 1700 lm 21 W ø72x150
ARCH-FOCUS-MEZ-1835-940-21 4000 K 18-35° 1800 lm 21 W ø72x150
V21.04 www.archlum.com
archlum FOCUS LED Spotlight System
FOCUS S-E-Z
Color rendering index
CRI >90
System power
15 W
xx possibilities: W (white) ; B (black) BW
IP20
adjustable
beam angle
20°- 40° Beam
Catalogue ID CCT Beam Light output Power Dimensions
ARCH-FOCUS-SEZ-2040-930-15 3000 K 20-40° 1100 lm 15 W ø55x150
ARCH-FOCUS-SEZ-2040-940-15 4000 K 20-40° 1200 lm 15 W ø55x150
V21.04 www.archlum.com
archlum FOCUS LED Spotlight System
FOCUS C M-I-F
Color rendering index
CRI >90
System power
15 W
xx possibilities: W (white) ; B (black) BW
IP20
15° Beam 25° Beam 30 ° Beam 50° Beam
Ø30mm
Catalogue ID CCT Beam Light output Power Dimensions
ARCH-FOCUS-CMIF-15-930-15 3000 K 15° 1200 lm 15 W ø72x115
ARCH-FOCUS-CMIF-15-940-15 4000 K 15° 1300 lm 15 W ø72x115
ARCH-FOCUS-CMIF-25-930-15 3000 K 25° 1200 lm 15 W ø72x115
ARCH-FOCUS-CMIF-25-940-15 4000 K 25° 1300 lm 15 W ø72x115
ARCH-FOCUS-CMIF-30-930-15 3000 K 30° 1200 lm 15 W ø72x115
ARCH-FOCUS-CMIF-30-940-15 4000 K 30° 1300 lm 15 W ø72x115
18° Beam 24° Beam 36° Beam 50° Beam
V21.04 www.archlum.com
archlum FOCUS LED Spotlight System
FOCUS C S-I-F
Color rendering index
CRI >90
System power
11 W
xx possibilities: W (white) ; B (black) BW
IP20
Ø15mm
Catalogue ID CCT Beam Light output Power Dimensions
ARCH-FOCUS-CSIF-18-930-11 3000 K 18° 720 lm 11 W ø55x105
ARCH-FOCUS-CSIF-18-940-11 4000 K 18° 800 lm 11 W ø55x105
ARCH-FOCUS-CSIF-25-930-11 3000 K 25° 720 lm 11 W ø55x105
ARCH-FOCUS-CSIF-25-940-11 4000 K 25° 800 lm 11 W ø55x105
ARCH-FOCUS-CSIF-36-930-11 3000 K 36° 720 lm 11 W ø55x105
ARCH-FOCUS-CSIF-36-940-11 4000 K 36° 800 lm 11 W ø55x105
V21.04 www.archlum.com
archlum FOCUS LED Spotlight System
FOCUS C M-I-Z
Color rendering index
CRI >90
System power
15 W
xx possibilities: W (white) ; B (black) BW
IP20
18°- 35° Beam
Ø30mm
Catalogue ID CCT Beam Light output Power Dimensions
ARCH-FOCUS-CMIZ-1835-930-15 3000 K 18-35° 1300 lm 15 W ø72x115
ARCH-FOCUS-CMIZ-1835-940-15 4000 K 18-35° 1400 lm 15 W ø72x115
V21.04 www.archlum.com
archlum FOCUS LED Spotlight System
FOCUS C S-I-Z
Color rendering index
CRI >90
System power
11 W
xx possibilities: W (white) ; B (black) BW
IP20
20°- 40° Beam
Ø15mm
Catalogue ID CCT Beam Light output Power Dimensions
ARCH-FOCUS-CSIZ-2040-930-11 3000 K 20-40° 900 lm 11 W ø55x105
ARCH-FOCUS-CSIZ-2040-940-11 4000 K 20-40° 950 lm 11 W ø55x105
archlum
The right light for every space